TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

45

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT-3-8 10.8—HLIHZE NI I M i OIL PUMP AND OIL PIPE ASSEMBLY

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 [495B-31000 Hrae ML OIL PUMP 1 2011-11_
1 [495B-31203 [ A PIN 2 2011-11_
10 [490B-31104 Bzl SNAP RING 1 2011-11_
11 [490B-31112 B SCREEN 1 2011-11_
12 |490B-31111 A CICES) FILTER SCREEN FRAME 1 2011-11_
13 [490B-31103 USRS FILTER COVER 1 2011-11_
14 |495B-31005A Bl &= OIL PUMP COVER 1 2011-11_
15 |GBT308-10 FNER BALL 1 2011-11_
16  [495B-31003 L ] i 5 PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE SPRING 1 2011-11_
17 |495B-31002 VE AT SCREW 1 2011-11_
18 |GBT6171-M14X1.5 JEtVay =l S5t NUT 1 2011-11_
19 |GBT6173-M14X1.5 Ay cRi/LE-SES NUT 1 2011-11_
2 |495B-31001 L3R SR g i OIL PUMP DRIVING GEAR 1 2011-11_
20 |495B-31007 IR RS Yo OIL PUMP COVER GASKET 1 2011-11_
21 |495B-31202A PG T INNER ROTOR 1 2011-11_
22 |495B-31008A HMET OUTER ROTOR 1 2011-11_
23 |495B-31201 BLIhZR 4 OIL PUMP SHAFT 1 2011-11_
24 |495BT-31006 GIRIE S :25 0 OIL FILTER GASKET 1 2011-11_
24 |495BT-31006 G|RUE 25V OIL FILTER GASKET 1 2011-11_
25 |495BT-31101 SRUEARE 2 FILTER FLANGE 1 2011-11_
26 |GBT5782-M8X45 VaY: BSii BOLT 4 2011-11_
3 |495B-31004A BRI OIL PUMP HOUSING 1 2011-11_
4 |GBT97.1-8 HHE WASHER 5 2011-11_
5  IGBT93-8 HJE8 WASHER 8 7 2011-11_
6 |GBT5783-M8X30 NSk IR BOLT 4 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

46



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

47

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

498BT-3-8 10.8—HILIH ML B S (4E)

=3 %= LA B ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
7 |GBT5783-M8X20 [ BOLT 2 2011-11_
7  |GBT5783-M8X20 WA BOLT 2 2011-11_
8  [495B-33000 FILIH A B B, OIL PIPELINE ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
9 |490B-33005 Uy WASHER 1 2011-11_

48

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





